
Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 5 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 8B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lanie Scharlow1863
SIGS

8.850 7.900 8.5508.450 33.750
2 1 1 2 1

1

Ella Hayes1836
Legacy

9.300 7.100 8.8507.800 33.050
1 2 2 1 2

2



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 12 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 8B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katelyn Conn1810
All American

9.100 9.100 9.4009.450 37.050
3 1 1 1 1

1

Lauren Fugmann1811
All American

9.300 9.000 9.2508.900 36.450
1 2 2 2 2

2

Micaela Magsig1809
All American

8.900 8.900 9.2008.850 35.850
4 3 3 3 3

3

Noelle Richie1832
Legacy

9.250 8.650 8.8008.500 35.200
2 4 4T 4 4

4

Keaton Butler1802
All American

8.600 7.900 8.5508.500 33.550
5 5 4T 5 5

5



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 9-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 8B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Reagan Meade1804
All American

8.800 8.250 9.2509.350 35.650
3T 2 1 1 1

1

Naomi Clayton1803
All American

9.350 7.400 8.9009.300 34.950
1 5 2 3 2

2

Sydney Bryan1845
Legacy

9.050 8.200 9.1508.450 34.850
2 3 4 2 3

3

Ella Helmuth1806
All American

8.800 8.350 8.2508.500 33.900
3T 1 3 5 4

4

Shelby Amato1805
All American

8.750 7.050 8.6508.375 32.825
5T 6 5 4 5

5

Nicole Napier1801
All American

8.750 7.700 8.1007.800 32.350
5T 4 6 6 6

6



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 8 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 8B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madalyn Ferry1856
SIGS

9.175 8.750 9.1009.400 36.425
1 1 1 1 1

1



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 7 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 8B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maya Smither1850
Legacy

9.250 9.300 9.1508.800 36.500
2 1 6 1 1

1

Isabelle Fleming1830
Legacy

9.175 9.050 9.0009.125 36.350
4T 2 2 2T 2

2

Jocelyn Arteaga1847
Legacy

9.425 8.775 8.9509.100 36.250
1 3 3 5T 3

3

Anna Graves1852
SIGS

9.175 8.250 9.0008.450 34.875
4* 6T 11 2T 4T

4T

Izabella Espinosa1873
Tops Gymnastics

9.175 8.350 8.9508.400 34.875
4* 4T 12T 5T 4T

4T

Logan Mayberry1875
Tops Gymnastics

8.300 8.350 8.8009.200 34.650
15 4T 1 9 6

6

Fiona Cruz1825
Legacy

9.200 8.075 8.9008.400 34.575
3 9 12T 7T 7

7

Madison Tarpey1867
Tops Gymnastics

8.950 7.850 9.0008.600 34.400
8T 13 8 2T 8

8

Maggie Holstein1880
Tops Gymnastics

8.850 8.250 8.5008.575 34.175
10 6T 9 13 9

9

Kelsi Sogge1865
SIGS

9.000 8.000 8.2508.650 33.900
7 10T 7 16 10

10

Kennedy Abner1858
SIGS

8.150 7.900 8.7508.825 33.625
18 12 5 10 11

11

Chloe Sprigler1866
SIGS

8.650 7.650 8.7008.550 33.550
11T 15 10 11 12

12

Zoe Scholl1851
Legacy

8.500 8.150 8.4008.300 33.350
13 8 14 14 13

13

Evelyn Woltermann1878
Tops Gymnastics

8.650 8.000 7.4508.900 33.000
11T 10T 4 18 14

14

Jenna Flaten1857
SIGS

8.950 7.450 8.9007.450 32.750
8T 16 18 7T 15

15

Anya Hartman1839
Legacy

8.250 7.800 8.5507.750 32.350
16T 14 16 12 16

16

Anna Hilbrich1861
SIGS

8.250 7.150 7.9508.250 31.600
16T 17 15 17 17

17

Renee Palmer1874
Tops Gymnastics

8.450 6.950 8.3007.700 31.400
14 18 17 15 18

18



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 6 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 8B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaylin Hukill1842
Legacy

8.850 8.350 8.9008.950 35.050
3 1 1 2 1

1

Sidney Field1826
Legacy

8.900 8.100 9.0007.375 33.375
2 2 6 1 2

2

Becca Friedman1882
Tops Gymnastics

8.750 7.550 8.5008.400 33.200
5T 4 3 4 3

3

Emma Obermeier1855
SIGS

8.800 7.450 8.4508.150 32.850
4 5 4 5 4

4

Elaina Mcgovern1831
Legacy

9.250 6.900 8.6007.900 32.650
1 6 5 3 5

5

Maisie Skeens1864
SIGS

8.750 7.600 7.4508.600 32.400
5T 3 2 6 6

6



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 3 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 12:54 PM

Session 8B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 110.750 27.750 27.000 28.100 27.9001 All American
12 2 1

1803 Naomi Clayton 9.350 9.300
1804 Reagan Meade 9.350 9.250
1809 Micaela Magsig 8.900
1810 Katelyn Conn 9.100 9.100 9.450 9.400
1811 Lauren Fugmann 9.300 9.000 9.250

X 109.575 27.975 27.125 27.175 27.3002 Legacy
21 1 2

1830 Isabelle Fleming 9.050 9.125 9.000
1836 Ella Hayes 9.300
1842 Kaylin Hukill 8.950
1845 Sydney Bryan 9.150
1847 Jocelyn Arteaga 9.425 8.775 9.100
1850 Maya Smither 9.250 9.300 9.150

X 106.225 27.350 25.000 26.875 27.0003 SIGS
33 3 3

1852 Anna Graves 9.175 8.250 9.000
1856 Madalyn Ferry 9.175 8.750 9.400 9.100
1857 Jenna Flaten 8.900
1858 Kennedy Abner 8.825
1865 Kelsi Sogge 9.000 8.000 8.650

X 105.375 26.975 24.950 26.700 26.7504 Tops Gymnastics
44 4 4

1867 Madison Tarpey 8.950 8.600 9.000
1873 Izabella Espinosa 9.175 8.350 8.950
1875 Logan Mayberry 8.350 9.200 8.800
1878 Evelyn Woltermann 8.900
1880 Maggie Holstein 8.850 8.250


